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Spiral Notebook with Pen
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Stay organized and inspired with the Spiral Notebook with Pen — a must-have tool for anyone on the
go. This notebook features a sturdy spiral binding that allows pages to turn smoothly and lay flat for
comfortable writing. Its lined sheets provide plenty of space for jotting down thoughts, to-do lists, or
meeting notes, while the attached pen ensures you never have to search for something to write with.
Compact enough for bags and backpacks yet professional enough for conferences and office use,
this set makes an excellent choice for branded promotions, employee gifts, or everyday personal use.

Product NB-004

Colors Black, Royal Blue, Brown
Printing Type Digital Printing

Imprint Color Options Blank, 1 Color Imprint, Full Color
Print Position 1. Front Side Only

2. Front & Back - Different Design
Setup Charge - $80 (P) $0.08 / each (P)

Size 7?7 Hx5? Wx0.25? L



Imprint Area
Digital Proof
Minimum Qty

Blank Price on (P)
Qty 5 10

Price $51.64 $30.52

1 Color Imprint Price on (P)

Qty 5 10

Price $54.36 $32.12

Full Color Imprint Price on (P)

Qty 5 10

Price $65.24 $38.54

Production Charges
Qty / Days

5-9

10 - 49

50 -99

100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2999
3000+

Shipping Charges
Qty / Days

5-9

10 - 49
50 -99
100 - 299
300 - 499

500 - 999

10 Days
$21.15
$21.15
$28.15
$35.61
$47.10
$62.29
$89.69

$107.63

50

$14.68

50

$15.46

50

$18.56

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

25"Wx3.5"H

$20(P) (Required)

5

100 300

$13.68 $12.84

100 300

$14.40 $13.52

100 300

$17.28 $16.22

7 Days
$26.44
$26.44
$38.19
$44.51
$58.87
$77.86
$112.11

$134.54

500 1000

$12.30 $10.84

500 1000

$12.94 $11.42

500 1000

$15.52 $13.70

5 Days
$33.05
$33.05
$43.99
$55.64
$73.59
$97.32
$140.14

$168.17

2 Days
$38.88
$38.88
$51.75
$65.46
$86.57

$114.49

3000

$9.98

3000

$10.50

3000

$12.60



1000 - 2999 Free $164.87
3000+ Free $197.85

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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