

Spiral Notebook with Pen



Stay organized and inspired with the Spiral Notebook with Pen — a must-have tool for anyone on the go. This notebook features a sturdy spiral binding that allows pages to turn smoothly and lay flat for comfortable writing. Its lined sheets provide plenty of space for jotting down thoughts, to-do lists, or meeting notes, while the attached pen ensures you never have to search for something to write with. Compact enough for bags and backpacks yet professional enough for conferences and office use, this set makes an excellent choice for branded promotions, employee gifts, or everyday personal use.

Product	NB-004
Colors	Black, Royal Blue, Brown
Printing Type	Digital Printing
Imprint Color Options	Blank, 1 Color Imprint, Full Color
Print Position	1. Front Side Only 2. Front & Back - Different Design Setup Charge - \$80 (P) \$0.08 / each (P)
Size	7? H x 5? W x 0.25? L

Imprint Area	2.5" W x 3.5" H
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	5

Blank Price on (P)	Price on (P)
--------------------	--------------

Qty	5	10	50	100	300	500	1000	3000	
Price	\$51.64	\$30.52	\$14.68	\$13.68	\$12.84	\$12.30	\$10.84	\$9.98	

1 Color Imprint Price on (P)

Qty	5	10	50	100	300	500	1000	3000
Price	\$54.36	\$32.12	\$15.46	\$14.40	\$13.52	\$12.94	\$11.42	\$10.50

Full Color Imprint Price on (P)

Qty	5	10	50	100	300	500	1000	3000
Price	\$65.24	\$38.54	\$18.56	\$17.28	\$16.22	\$15.52	\$13.70	\$12.60

Production Charges

Production Charges			
Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
5 - 9	\$21.15	\$26.44	\$33.05
10 - 49	\$21.15	\$26.44	\$33.05
50 - 99	\$28.15	\$38.19	\$43.99
100 - 299	\$35.61	\$44.51	\$55.64
300 - 499	\$47.10	\$58.87	\$73.59
500 - 999	\$62.29	\$77.86	\$97.32
1000 - 2999	\$89.69	\$112.11	\$140.14
3000+	\$107.63	\$134.54	\$168.17

Shipping Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
5 - 9	Free	\$38.88
10 - 49	Free	\$38.88
50 - 99	Free	\$51.75
100 - 299	Free	\$65.46
300 - 499	Free	\$86.57
500 - 999	Free	\$114.49

1000 - 2999	Free	\$164.87
3000+	Free	\$197.85

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET